
797 Gardendale Dr
Columbia,, SC 29210



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage

2764
1473
1291
471

4 Beds 3 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/24357

Tiffany Smith
Office Phone: 803-781-0088
Cell Phone: 803-479-6800
tiffanyjoyesmith@gmail.com

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


